3aKycKu
Appetizer

Msrtoe aBoKago
Mashed avocado

XyMmyc

Hummus

XyMyc pUKOTTa, Ne4YéHble Yeppu
Riccota hummus, baked cherry
tomatoes

MyxaMMapa

Muhammara

MapuHOBaHHbIe O/IMBKH
Olives

lMawret U3 Kyp1HOI NeyeHH
Chicken liver pate

Taptap roBsi1Ha, 3/1aKoBble YMMCbI
Beef tartar, cereal chips

TapTap ¢openb, aBoKago
Trout tartare, avocado

500

460

460

460

460

600

760

950

Kpygo kpeBeTKu, MaHZapHHOBBIK coyc 790

Prawn crudo, tangerine sauce

Kpyao rpe6eLiok, MapMHOBaHHbIN

deHxenb
Scallop crudo, pickled fennel

Kpygo cubac

Seabass crudo

Butenno ToHHaTo
Vitello tonnato

[TeyéHbii nepew, paMupo, dpeTta
Ramiro pepper, feta

Bypparta, ToMartbl
Burrata, tomatoes

Canatpl
Salads

Lle3apb ¢ kpeBeTKaMu
Caesar with prawns

3enéHbli canart, pera
Green salad, feta

Canar ¢ poct6udpom
Roast Beef salad
MNaHuaxnenna
Panzanelia
Tabyne
Tabule
Cynbi
Soups

KpeM-cyn 13 yeueBHLbl, KPEBETKH
Lentif cream soup, prawns

KypwHblii 6y1boH, paBuonu
Chicken soup, ravioli

[pu6HOM cyn
Mushroom soup

[acnauo
Gazpacho

1050

850

1350

800

950

1200

830

1200

950

850

750

590

600

550
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CLAUDIA

KITCHEN + BAR

[opsiuee
Main

Bbudwrekc, 6pokkonu, ropouiek 1150
Beefsteak, broccoli, peas

Kotnera u3 dopenu, kapropenbHoe 1500

niope
Trout cutlet, mashed potatoes

®opesnb, noneHTa, KyKypysa 1750
Trout, polenta, corn

Cubac, coyc akBamnaua 1800
Seabass, aquapazza sauce

OcbMUHOT, NeYEHBIN KapTopenb, 2300

TOMarTHasi cajibca
Octopus, baked potato, tomato salsa

Crelik 6aBeT, ne4yéHasi MOPKOBb 1700
Bavette steak, baked carrots

dune MUHbOH, KapTODENb, TMCHYKU 2400
Filet mignon, potatoes, chanterelles

Pu6aii 100r 1500
Ribeye 100 g

LibiniéHok, WwnuHat, coyc geMurnac 1350
Chicken, spinach, demi-glace

YTHHas HOXKa, KyCcKyC 1350
Duck, couscous

byprep 1190
Beef burger

TaXXuH, KycKyc
Tagine, couscous with

C KypuLe# / chicken 1300

C TENIATUHOI / veal 1600

TprodenbIr 260 botrapra Ir 130
Truffle 1g Bottarga 1g

[MacTa, pu3soTTO
Pasta, risotto

PaBuonu ¢ popenbto 1200
Ravioli with trout

PuratoHnu, Kpab, 6uck 1850
Rigatoni, crab, bisque

PuratoHu, KpeBeTKH, 6UCK 1350
Rigatoni, prawns, bisque

Kayo > nene, TaM60BCKHUI OKOPOK 950
Cacho e pepe, tambov ham

CnareTT anb MOMoAopo 950
Spaghetti al pomodoro

CrnareTTH BOHrose, 60TTapra 1290
Spaghetti vongole, bottarga

Pu30TTO, KpeBeTKH, LlyKMHU 1200
Risotto, shrimp, zucchini

Pu3oTTO, NHMCKYKH 1300

Risotto, chanterelles

Muuyua
Pizza

JIucHuKK, OKOpPOK, rploiep
Chanterelles, ham, gruyere

Tprodenn, cTpavyarenna
Truffle, strachatella

[powyTtTo Au [Mapma
Prosciutto di Parma

KpeBeTKkH, IWMUHAT
Prawns, spinach

Yetbipe cbipa
Quattro formaggi

Maprapura
Margarita

Moptagenna
Mortadella

Yopuszo
Chorizo

®dokayya
Focaccia

Jlenémka
Puff bread

FapHUpbI
Garnish

KaptodenbHoe ntope
Potato puree

Kyckyc ¢ oBowamu
Couscous, vegetables

Bbpokkonu Ha rpune
Grilled broccoli

Kaptodenb dpu, yecHoUHbIH aitonu
French fries, garlic aioli

batat ¢pu, chipHbIi allonn
Sweet potato fries, cheese aioli

LlykuHu Ha rpune
Grilled zucchini

HecepTnl
Desserts

Munbdeii ¢ KnyGHUKOM
Millefeulle with strawberries

MepoBHK ¢ 6pyCHUKOI
Honey cake with lingonberries

LLlokonagHbIi 6acKCKMIA YU3KEMK
Chocolate Basque cheesecake

S16n04HbIN TaTeH, cabne
Apple tatin, sable

Tupamucy
Tiramisu

Mopo)keHoe BaHW/IbHOE
Vanilla ice cream

Cop6eT BULLHS, 6€3 caxapa / TMMOH
Cherry, no sugar / lemon sorbet

KoHdetbl: 06nenuxa, wadppaH,

KanbBaJoC
Candies: sea buckthorn, saffron,

calvados

Ecnn y Bac eCTb anneprim uiv Apyrve nyiuesblie npeanoyTeHus), MpoCHUM COOBLUMTL HaM 06 3TOM.

If you have any allergies or other food preferences please let us know.

1300

1690

1500

1200

1090

760

990

890

460

260

360

560

550

490

590

490

650

650

650

660

750

230

260

550




Kode v KkopelHble HAMUTKHU
Coffee and coffee drinks

Scnpecco / Jonnuo
Espresso, 30 mi / Doppio, 60 mi

OunbTp Kodpe AMepHKaHO
Americano coffee filter, 200 mi /
400mi

Makuaro
Macchiato, 40 m/

KanyunHo
Cappuccino, 200 mi / 350 m!

Jlatte / Martya Jlatte
Latte / Matcha Latte, 300 m!

Onat Yanr
Flat White, 200 m}

Pad kode
Raf coffee, 300 mi

bam6n kode
Bumble coffee, 300 m}

MaszarpaH no-nopTyraabcku
Mazagran Portuguese, 300 mi
[Honnuo, TOHWK 13 6y3uHbl,
LMTpycoBasi OCHOBA U3 navima
W IMMOHa

[opsiumid wokonag
Hot chocolate, 200 mi

Kakao HanuToK
Cocoa drink, 200 mi

Bopa
Water

250/300

350/450

300

350/550

550

550

600

550

550

550

650

500 ml

AMaiis 6e3 raza / c rasoM. Poccus
Amaya still water / sparkling. Russia

500

Cyppxua 6e3 rasa / crasoM. Utanua 750

Surgiva stilf water / sparkling. italy
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KITCHEN + BAR

OCBe)Kal'Ol.U,He HaMmUTKH

Refreshing drinks

250 ml

Koka-kona / 3epo
Coca-Cola/ Zero

(aHTa
Fanta

200 ml

HyHuu opumpkuHan gpait TOHUK
Nunchi original dry tonic

HyHuu 6y3uHa, neMoHrpacc
Nunchi elderflower, lemongrass

HyHuu nepcuk, XxacMuH
Nunchi peach, jasmine

Cox Zuegg (anenbcuH, rpedndpyT,
16710K0, BULLHS, TOMAT)
Zuegg juice (orange, grapefruit,
apple, cherry, tomato)

CBeXeBbKaTble COKH
Fresh juice

250 ml

AnenbCcuH
Orange

[pelindpyT
Grapefruit

s6noko
Apple

MopkoBb
Carrot

Cenbpepeit
Celery
JIuMoHap
Lemonade

500 ml

Knaccuueckuii
Classic

AnenbCcuH, MaHTo, Mapakyiis
Orange, mango, passionfruit

Kny6HuKa, 6a3unuk
Strawberry, basil

[pywa, s610k0
Pear, apple

TpaesHoH, 6e3 caxapa
Herbal, no sugar

450

450

450

450

450

450

650

650

650

650

650

600

600

600

600

600

Yau
Tea

500 ml

MonoyHas CeHua
Mitk Sencha

Monu Xya Ya ¢ xxacMuHOM
Moli Hua Cha with jasmine

Monounbii ynyH Hait CaH Li3uHb
CroaHb
Milk Oolong Nai Xiang Jin Xuan

YnyH XeHLeHb
Oolong ginseng

AccaM Mokan6apu TGFOPI
Assam Mokalbari TGFOP1

M3bicKaHHbIM 6epraMoT ¢ BACH/IbKOM
Exquisite bergamot with cornflower

[My>p LLly kpynHonucToBoii
Puer Shu large leaf

[peuniLHbIi Yaii
Buckwheat tea

TaéXHbli YalHbIl c6op
Taiga tea collection

C60op ANbIMUIACKMX TyTOB
Collection of Alpine meadows

TubeTckas poMallka
Tibetan chamomile

Typeukuit GpyKTOBbIN CO60p
Turkish fruit collection

O61enuxoBbii Yai
Sea buckthorn tea

Yaii c 6pycHUKOM
Tea with lingonberries

MapokKaHCKu# Yai
Moroccan tea
MuBo
Beer

330ml

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%. Italy
lNepoHn Hactpo A33yppo 5.1%. Utanus

Peroni Rossa 4.7%. Italy
lNepoHn Pocca 4.7%. Utannsa

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Zero 0.0%.
Italy
lNepoHn Hactpo A33yppo 3epo 0.0%.
Utanusa

Alhambra Reserva 1925 6.4%. Spain
Anbremb6pa Pe3epBa 1925 6.4%.
UcnaHns

Mbl MOXEM NMPpUroToBUTb Baw HannTok Ha anbTepHaTtnBHOM MOJIOKe.

We can prepare your drink with aiternative milk

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

700

700

700

650

700

700

700

700

650

700

650

750




